Contents

Introduction

PART ONE ! THE WORLD OF THI MARRIED
Indian Marriage

Marriages in Crisis

The Marriage Bed

The Troubled Bed

Scx and Anxious Planning

Anxictics of Couples in Matters Legal

PART TWO ! THE WORLD OF THE GROWING ADULT

Some ‘“Choice’’ Problems
Pre-Marital Love and Sex

Extra-Marital Involvement
In Retrospect

Appendices
Bibliography

11
27
64
88
132
153

Lo
192
201
206
219
232



