Contents

1.	Introduction	1
	PART ONE: THE WORLD OF THE MARRIED	
2.	Indian Marriage	11
3.	Marriages in Crisis	27
4.	The Marriage Bed	64
5.	The Troubled Bed	88
6	Sex and Anxious Planning	132
7.	Anxieties of Couples in Matters Legal	153
	PART TWO: THE WORLD OF THE GROWING ADULT	
8	. Some "Choice" Problems	175
9	. Pre-Marital Love and Sex	192
10	. Extra-Marital Involvement	201
	In Retrospect	206
	Appendices	219
	Bibliography	232